ﬁ ROUNDING NUMBERS

Name

Score

RN:24

Round the numbers to the nearest ten, hundred and thousand.

Number

Nearest ten

Nearest
hundred

Nearest
thousand

89,056

89,060

89,100

89,000

53,790

1,069

44,458

63,807

70,324

6,057

52,109

3,545

21,432
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Name

@ ROUNDING NUMBERS ..

Answer key RN:24

Round the numbers to the nearest ten, hundred and thousand.

Number Nearest ten Nearest Nearest
hundred thousand
89,056 89,060 89,100 89,000
53,790 53,790 53,800 54,000
1,069 1,070 1,100 1,000
44,458 44,460 44,500 45,000
63,807 63,810 63,800 64,000
70,324 70,320 70,300 70,000
6,057 6,060 6,100 6,000
52,109 52,110 52,100 52,000
3,545 3,550 3,500 4,000
21,432 21,430 21,400 21,000
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