

## **ROUNDING NUMBERS**

Name <sub>.</sub>	
Score	

RN:24

## Round the numbers to the nearest ten, hundred and thousand.

Number	Nearest ten	Nearest hundred	Nearest thousand
89,056	89,060	89,100	89,000
53,790			
1,069			
44,458			
63,807			
70,324			
6,057			
52,109			
3,545			
21,432			



## **ROUNDING NUMBERS**

Name	
Score	

Answer key

RN:24

## Round the numbers to the nearest ten, hundred and thousand.

Number	Nearest ten	Nearest	Nearest
		hundred	thousand
89,056	89,060	89,100	89,000
53,790	53,790	53,800	54,000
1,069	1,070	1,100	1,000
44,458	44,460	44,500	45,000
63,807	63,810	63,800	64,000
70,324	70,320	70,300	70,000
6,057	6,060	6,100	6,000
52,109	52,110	52,100	52,000
3,545	3,550	3,500	4,000
21,432	21,430	21,400	21,000